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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
F4 JUNIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - F4 JR 14/06/2025 13:20 . .... .

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:20:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 47.985 +0.196 13:24:30.334 11 48.728 +0.991 13:29:17.2¢
(305) MARCELLA ASSUMPGAO 6 47.962 +0.173 13:25:18.296 12 48.693 +0.956 13:30:05.9¢
1 51.102 +3.450 13:21:15.333 7 48.274 +0.485 13:26:06.570 13 52.624 +4.887 13:30:58.6(
2 49.071 +1.419 13:22:04.404 8 48.664 +0.875 13:26:55.234
3 48.158 +0.506 13:22:52.562 9 47.889 +0.100 13:27:43.123 (89) RICK GOTTEMS
4 48.138 +0.486 13:23:40.700 10 47.851 +0.062 13:28:30.974 1 53.603 +5.467 13:21:18.4¢
5 47.923 +0.271 13:24:28.623 " 47.933 +0.144 13:29:18.907 2 48.909 +0.773 13:22:07.3¢€
6 47.783 +0.131 13:25:16.406 12 13:30:06.696 3 48.726 +0.590 13:22:56.0¢
7 47.847 +0.195 13:26:04.253 13 48.813 +1.024 13:30:55.509 4 48.374 +0.238 13:23:44 4¢
8 47.885 +0.233 13:26:52.138 5 48.272 +0.136 13:24:32.7¢
9 47.708 +0.056 13:27:39.846 (25) MIGUEL SILVA 6 48.311 +0.175 13:25:21.0¢
10 47.704 +0.052 13:28:27.550 1 52.074 +4.551 13:21:16.038 7 49.354 +1.218 13:26:10.3¢
11 48.353 +0.701 13:29:15.903 2 49.089 +1.566 13:22:05.127 8 48.201 +0.065 13:26:58.5¢
12 13:30:03.555 3 49.392 +1.869 13:22:54.519 9 48.351 +0.215 13:27:46.95
13 48.451 +0.799 13:30:52.006 4 48.370 +0.847 13:23:42.889 10 13:28:35.0¢
5 48.136 +0.613 13:24:31.025 1 48.203 +0.067 13:29:23.2¢
(8) RAFAEL GEBARA 6 47.972 +0.449 13:25:18.997 12 48.154 +0.018 13:30:11.44
1 53.832 +6.301 13:21:17.898 7 47.767 +0.244 13:26:06.764 13 48.222 +0.086 13:30:59.6¢
2 48.795 +1.264 13:22:06.693 8 47.594 +0.071 13:26:54.358
3 48.114 +0.583 13:22:54.807 9 47.678 +0.155 13:27:42.036 (4) JOAO P BATISTA
4 48.246 +0.715 13:23:43.053 10 47.855 +0.332 13:28:29.891 1 55.146 +7.099 13:21:19.65
5 47.735 +0.204 13:24:30.788 1 13:20:17.414 2 49.033 +0.986 13:22:08.6¢
6 47.594 +0.063 13:25:18.382 12 48.784 +1.261 13:30:06.198 3 48.846 +0.799 13:22:57.5:
7 47.699 +0.168 13:26:06.081 13 50.175 +2.652 13:30:56.373 4 48.250 +0.203 13:23:45.77
8 47.694 +0.163 13:26:53.775 5 49.109 +1.062 13:24:34.8¢
9 47.584 +0.053 13:27:41.359 (88) PEDRO PERONDI 6 48.399 +0.352 13:25:23.2¢
10 13:28:28.890 1 51.639 +4.026 13:21:15.955 7 48.382 +0.335 13:26:11.6¢€
1 47.905 +0.374 13:29:16.795 2 48.936 +1.323 13:22:04.891 8 13:26:59.7"
12 47.794 +0.263 13:30:04.589 3 49.592 +1.979 13:22:54.483 9 48.607 +0.560 13:27:48.32
13 47.988 +0.457 13:30:52.577 4 48.762 +1.149 13:23:43.245 10 49.103 +1.056 13:28:37.42
5 47.945 +0.332 13:24:31.190 11 48.188 +0.141 13:29:25.6
(44) CACA NETO 6 47.664 +0.051 13:25:18.854 12 48.495 +0.448 13:30:14.1(
1 49.961 +2.096 13:21:13.853 7 47.808 +0.195 13:26:06.662 13 49.288 +1.241 13:31:03.3¢
2 48.816 +0.951 13:22:02.669 8 13:26:54.275
3 48.429 +0.564 13:22:51.098 9 47.634 +0.021 13:27:41.909 (55) JOAO ANTONIO
4 48.250 +0.385 13:23:39.348 10 47.867 +0.254 13:28:29.776 1 52.101 +3.793 13:21:16.9:
5 47.976 +0.111 13:24:27.324 11 47.777 +0.164 13:29:17.553 2 49.732 +1.424 13:22:06.65
6 47.961 +0.096 13:25:15.285 12 48.526 +0.913 13:30:06.079 3 49.161 +0.853 13:22:55.81
7 48.150 +0.285 13:26:03.435 13 51.965 +4.352 13:30:58.044 4 49.491 +1.183 13:23:45.3(
8 48.035 +0.170 13:26:51.470 5 49.199 +0.891 13:24:34.5(
9 13:27:39.335 (20) MANOEL CECCATTO 6 48.377 +0.069 13:25:22.8¢
10 47.916 +0.051 13:28:27.251 1 53.939 +6.061 13:21:19.188 7 48.316 +0.008 13:26:11.1¢
1 48.212 +0.347 13:29:15.463 2 48.739 +0.861 13:22:07.927 8 48.436 +0.128 13:26:59.67
12 47.882 +0.017 13:30:03.345 3 48.646 +0.768 13:22:56.573 9 48.386 +0.078 13:27:48.0:
13 49.296 +1.431 13:30:52.641 4 48.540 +0.662 13:23:45.113 10 48.843 +0.535 13:28:36.86
5 13:24:32.991 11 13:29:25.17
(106) SAMUEL SANTIAGO 6 48.394 +0.516 13:25:21.385 12 48.835 +0.527 13:30:14.0C
1 50.886 +3.071 13:21:14.957 7 48.889 +1.011 13:26:10.274 13 49.699 +1.391 13:31:03.7¢(
2 48.918 +1.103 13:22:03.875 8 48.006 +0.128 13:26:58.280
3 48.472 +0.657 13:22:52.347 9 47.903 +0.025 13:27:46.183 (180) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
4 48.504 +0.689 13:23:40.851 10 47.930 +0.052 13:28:34.113 1 53.928 +6.086 13:21:18.82
5 48.145 +0.330 13:24:28.996 " 47.915 +0.037 13:29:22.028 2 48.799 +0.957 13:22:07.6:
6 47.973 +0.158 13:25:16.969 12 47.885 +0.007 13:30:09.913 3 49.473 +1.631 13:22:57.0¢
7 47.883 +0.068 13:26:04.852 13 48.429 +0.551 13:30:58.342 4 48.427 +0.585 13:23:45.5;
8 47.868 +0.053 13:26:52.720 5 49.161 +1.319 13:24:34.6¢
9 48.216 +0.401 13:27:40.936 (87) ALEJO CARACOCHE 6 48.290 +0.448 13:25:22.97
10 13:28:28.751 1 51.762 +4.025 13:21:16.109 7 48.359 +0.517 13:26:11.32
1 47.913 +0.098 13:29:16.664 2 48.620 +0.883 13:22:04.729 8 48.704 +0.862 13:27:00.02
12 48.242 +0.427 13:30:04.906 3 48.826 +1.089 13:22:53.555 9 48.687 +0.845 13:27:48.72
13 47.944 +0.129 13:30:52.850 4 48.025 +0.288 13:23:41.580 10 49.225 +1.383 13:28:37.95
5 47.937 +0.200 13:24:29.517 11 13:29:25.7¢
(11) JOAO FRANCISCO 6 47.767 +0.030 13:25:17.284 12 48.449 +0.607 13:30:14.24
1 50.880 +3.091 13:21:14.845 7 47.741 +0.004 13:26:05.025 13 49.763 +1.921 13:31:04.0C
2 49.871 +2.082 13:22:04.716 8 47.857 +0.120 13:26:52.882
3 49.538 +1.749 13:22:54.254 9 47.941 +0.204 13:27:40.823 (62) GUSTAVO LEMOS
4 48.095 +0.306 13:23:42.349 10 13:28:28.560 1 53.564 +5.441 13:21:18.0¢
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR
2a PROVA - F4JR
Race (13 Laps) started at 13:20:23

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
14/06/2025 13:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 49.003 +0.880 13:22:07.100 8 49.320 +1.120 13:27:01.974
3 49.179 +1.056 13:22:56.279 9 49.672 +1.472 13:27:51.646
4 49.125 +1.002 13:23:45.404 10 48.710 +0.510 13:28:40.356
5 48.881 +0.758 13:24:34.285 1 13:20:28.556
6 48.322 +0.199 13:25:22.607 12 48.295 +0.095 13:30:16.851
7 48.432 +0.309 13:26:11.039 13 48.451 +0.251 13:31:05.302
8 48.274 +0.151 13:26:59.313
9 49.372 +1.249 13:27:48.685 (144) GUSTAVO SILVA
10 49.489 +1.366 13:28:38.174 1 54.633 +6.671 13:21:20.066
11 48.618 +0.495 13:29:26.792 2 50.318 +2.356 13:22:10.384
12 13:30:14.915 3 49.601 +1.639 13:22:59.985
13 49.119 +0.996 13:31:04.034 4 48.226 +0.264 13:23:48.211
5 48.480 +0.518 13:24:36.691
(42) PEDRO ROSSI 6 13:25:24.653
1 54.755 +6.793 13:21:19.730 7 48.109 +0.147 13:26:12.762
2 49.163 +1.201 13:22:08.893 8 1:14.347 +26.385 13:27:27.109
3 48.399 +0.437 13:22:57.292 9 48.761 +0.799 13:28:15.870
4 49.005 +1.043 13:23:46.297 10 48.638 +0.676 13:29:04.508
5 48.709 +0.747 13:24:35.006 1" 48.686 +0.724 13:29:53.194
6 48.122 +0.160 13:25:23.128 12 48.415 +0.453 13:30:41.609
é 48.743 +0.781 13:26:11.871 13 48.597 +0.635 13:31:30.206
8 47.985 +0.023 13:26:59.856
9 48.784 +0.822 13:27:48.640 (118) MATEUS MARTIN
10 49.644 +1.682 13:28:38.284 1 55.729 +7.744 13:21:20.392
11 13:29:26.246 2 50.258 +2.273 13:22:10.650
12 48.125 +0.163 13:30:14.371 3 49.119 +1.134 13:22:59.769
13 49.782 +1.820 13:31:04.153 4 48.327 +0.342 13:23:48.096
5 48.688 +0.703 13:24:36.784
(50) LUIS RICARDO 6 13:25:24.769
1 54.987 +6.843 13:21:20.524 7 48.144 +0.159 13:26:12.913
2 50.421 +2.277 13:22:10.945
3 49.250 +1.106 13:23:00.195
4 48.499 +0.355 13:23:48.694
5 48.344 +0.200 13:24:37.038
6 48.149 +0.005 13:25:25.187
7 13:26:13.331
8 48.810 +0.666 13:27:02.141
9 48.590 +0.446 13:27:50.731
10 48.270 +0.126 13:28:39.001
11 48.204 +0.060 13:29:27.205
12 48.188 +0.044 13:30:15.393
13 48.861 +0.717 13:31:04.254
(1) MATHEUS PAREDES
1 54.871 +6.637 13:21:20.277
2 50.833 +2.599 13:22:11.110
3 49.189 +0.955 13:23:00.299
4 48.601 +0.367 13:23:48.900
5 13:24:37.134
6 48.246 +0.012 13:25:25.380
7 48.358 +0.124 13:26:13.738
8 48.482 +0.248 13:27:02.220
9 49.574 +1.340 13:27:51.794
10 48.249 +0.015 13:28:40.043
" 48.304 +0.070 13:29:28.347
12 48.331 +0.097 13:30:16.678
13 48.244 +0.010 13:31:04.922
(7) JOAO MAGALHAES
1 54.491 +6.291 13:21:19.539
2 49.975 +1.775 13:22:09.514
3 48.983 +0.783 13:22:58.497
4 48.755 +0.555 13:23:47.252
5 48.639 +0.439 13:24:35.891
6 48.439 +0.239 13:25:24.330
7 48.324 +0.124 13:26:12.654
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